Cambourne Church - March 2018

Thursday 1st

Saturday 3rd

Monday 5th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th

Thursday 8th

Saturday 10th

Sunday 11th

Monday 12th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th

Thursday 15th

Saturday 17th

He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group

Music Group practice

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Lancaster Gate Home Group
Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

School Lane Home Group
School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir

Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group
He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group

Music Group practice

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Mothering Sunday with communion

Communion

Mothering Sunday with communion
Communion

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

School Lane Home Group
School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir
Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group

He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group
Music Group practice

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Cambourne

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne

Cambourne Church

Cambourne Church

7:15pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:00pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:30pm



Sunday 18th

Monday 19th

Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st

Thursday 22nd

Saturday 24th

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Passion Sunday
Morning worship

Passion Sunday
Morning worship
Lancaster Gate Home Group

Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

School Lane Home Group
School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir

Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group
Bullrush Lane Home Group
He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group

Music Group practice

Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Palm Sunday

Morning worship

Palm Sunday

Morning worship
Encounter with Jesus

John Martin unpacks Scripture

Lancaster Gate Home Group
Lancaster Gate Home Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group

Whitely Road Prayer Group
Whitely Road Prayer Group
School Lane Home Group

School Lane Home Group

Gazebo
Gazebo

Gospel Choir
Gospel Choir

Bullrush Lane Home Group

Bullrush Lane Home Group

Maundy Thursday Service
Washing of feet

He-Brews Home Group
He-Brews Home Group

Music Group
Music Group practice

Good Friday service
Prayer walk

Catholic Mass
The Lord's Passion

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church
Lancaster Gate

Whitely Road

Whitely Road

School Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church

Blue School

Bullrush Lane, Cambourne
Cambourne Church
Cambourne

Cambourne Church
Cambourne Church

Cambourne Church

9:30am

11:00am

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

6:30pm

8:45am

11:15am

8:00pm

7:45pm

3:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

10:00am

7:15pm

- 10:30am

-12:00pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:30pm

- 10:30am

- 12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:45am

-12:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

-11:00am

- 8:00pm



Saturday 31st

Blessing the Easter baskets
Catholic led

Roman Catholic Mass
Catholic Mass

Easter vigil
Joint service

Cambourne Church

Cambourne Church

Cambourne Church

10:00am - 11:00am

6:00pm - 6:30pm

10:00pm - 11:59pm



