Cambourne Church - March 2018

Thursday 1st	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 3rd	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Monday 5th	Lancaster Gate Home Group Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 6th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 7th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 8th	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 10th	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Sunday 11th	Mothering Sunday with communion Communion	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Mothering Sunday with communion Communion	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
Monday 12th	Lancaster Gate Home Group Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 13th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 14th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 15th	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 17th	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm

Sunday 18th	Passion Sunday Morning worship	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Passion Sunday Morning worship	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
Monday 19th	Lancaster Gate Home Group Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 20th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 21st	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 22nd	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 24th	Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	5:00pm - 6:30pm
Sunday 25th	Palm Sunday Morning worship	Cambourne Church	9:30am - 10:30am
	Palm Sunday Morning worship	Cambourne Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Encounter with Jesus John Martin unpacks Scripture	Cambourne Church	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Monday 26th	Lancaster Gate Home Group Lancaster Gate Home Group	Lancaster Gate	8:45am - 9:45am
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	11:15am - 12:15pm
	Whitely Road Prayer Group Whitely Road Prayer Group	Whitely Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 27th	School Lane Home Group School Lane Home Group	School Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 28th	Gazebo Gazebo	Cambourne Church	3:15pm - 5:00pm
	Gospel Choir Gospel Choir	Blue School	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Bullrush Lane Home Group Bullrush Lane Home Group	Bullrush Lane, Cambourne	7:45pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 29th	Maundy Thursday Service Washing of feet	Cambourne Church	7:00pm - 8:00pm
	He-Brews Home Group He-Brews Home Group	Cambourne	7:15pm - 9:00pm
	Music Group Music Group practice	Cambourne Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 30th	Good Friday service Prayer walk	Cambourne Church	10:00am - 11:00am

Saturday 31st	Blessing the Easter baskets Catholic led	Cambourne Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Roman Catholic Mass Catholic Mass	Cambourne Church	6:00pm - 6:30pm
	Easter vigil Joint service	Cambourne Church	10:00pm - 11:59pm